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CLASS III.—PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.
1904-5.

PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT— continued.

VOTE No. 14—continued.
Sanatorium, Cambridge—continued.

Assistant Cook (female)
Laundry Maid
Kitchen Man ...
Kitchen Boy
Messenger Boy
Farm Superintendent
Engineer
Carpenter
Gardener
Coachman
4 Farm Hands: 2 at £78, 1 at £65, 1 at £40
Farm Overseer

£ £
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50

130
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261
52

£
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1
Other Charges— —

Cambridge Sanatorium
Cambridge Sanatorium, including—

Furnishing shelters
Subsidy, Library Fund
Refund to Dr. Makgill of amount overpaid to an

attendant
Expenses under section 25 of " The Public Health Act,

1900"
Expenses in connection with dangerous infectious diseases
Inspection of Vessels
Laboratory: Fittings, appliances, and material
Notification of infectious diseases
Point Chevalier Road (Government grant)
Railway fares
Quarantine contingencies
Sera and disinfectants
Subsidy to Mokihinui Medical Association
Subsidy to Murchison Medical Association
Subsidy, Infectious Diseases Hospital, Auckland

(temporary)
Subsidy, in accordance with law—

Infectious Diseases Hospital, Auckland
,, ,, Wellington,, „ Christchurch„ ,, Dunedin

Subsidy, Tologa Bay, medical assistance
Subsidy, Great Barrier Island, medical assistance
Vaccination plant, and lymph ...
Contingencies

13,715
4,250

450
25

2

10Q
2,500
1,000

200
900
100
400
300
500
150
150

13,715
4,250

450
25

2

10Q
2,500
1,000

200
900
100
400
300
500
150
150

946

3,000
1,000
4,000
2,000

150
150

3,500
5,500

946

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

3,000
1,000
4,000
2,000

150
150

3,500
5,500

3
Less credits under section 41 of " The Public

Revenues Act, 1891 "...
9

31,27331,273
3,286

V? QS7

3,286

Total—Vote No. 14 ... ... —
27,987a/,»»'/

41.'41,702

TOTAL OF CLASS III. £4 ,702


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

