Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS III.—PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT—continued.

					1904	4–5.
	PUBLIC HEALTH DEP	ARTMEN	T—continu	eđ.		
	VOTE No. 14—continued.				£	£
2	Sanatorium, Cambridge—co					
	Assistant Cook (female)				52	
	Laundry Maid	•••	•••		47	
	Kitchen Man				42	
	Kitchen Boy				16	
	Messenger Boy				16	
	Farm Superintendent				50	
	Engineer		•••		130	
	Carpenter				47	
	Gardener				75	
	Coachman				78	
	4 Farm Hands: 2 at £78		1 at £40	1	261	•
	Farm Overseer	, 1 20 200,	LUI AVEU	•••	52	
	raim Overseer	,	***	•••	02	
					13,715	
3	OTHER CHARGES— Cambridge Sanatorium				4,250	
.,	Cambridge Sanatorium, inc	luding—	•••	***		
4	Furnishing shelters				450	
5	Subsidy, Library Fund				25	
6	Refund to Dr. Makgill attendant	of amour	it overpaid	1	2	
7	Expenses under section 25	of "The P	ublic Healt	 th Act,	2	
	1900"				100	
8	Expenses in connection with	dangerous	cinfections	diseases	2,500	
9	Inspection of Vessels				1,000	
ιŏ	Laboratory: Fittings, appli		material		200	
11	Notification of infectious dis		III W CI I W		900	
12	Point Chevalier Road (Gov		mant)		100	
13	Railway fares	_	•		400	
		•••		•••	. :	
14	Quarantine contingencies		• • •		300	
15	Sera and disinfectants	1.4			500	
6	Subsidy to Mokihinui Medi				150	
.7	Subsidy to Murchison Medi	ical Associ	ation		150	
8	Subsidy, Infectious Disc	eases Ho	spital, At	ıckland		
	(temporary)				946	
	Subsidy, in accordance with	law				
.9	Infectious Diseases Hosp	ital, Auck	land		3,000	
20	,,	Welli	ngton		1,000	
1	, ,, ,,		tchurch		4,000	
2	,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,,	Dune			2,000	
3	Subsidy, Tologa Bay, medica				150	
24	Subsidy, Great Barrier Isla	nd, medica	l assistance		150	
25	Vaccination plant, and lym				3,500	
26	Contingencies	Y	•••	•••	5,500	
,U	Contingencies	•••	,	•••		
	Lang anodite under section 41 of ((The Dublic				31,273	
	Less credits under section 41 of "The Public Revenues Act, 1891"				9.000	
	nevenues Act, 1891			•••	3,286	
					27,987	
	Tomas Vo	оте No. 14				41,7